
Result of the draw
Group Stage - Groups A, B, C, D

2007/08 UEFA Champions League

* MD 6 FOR THE 2006/07 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE TITLE-HOLDER'S GROUP ON 4th DECEMBER.

Group A
Liverpool FC1.
Olympique de Marseille2.
Besiktas JK3.
FC Porto4.

Group B
Valencia CF1.
Chelsea FC2.
Rosenborg BK3.
FC Schalke 044.

Group C
S.S. Lazio1.
Real Madrid CF2.
Werder Bremen3.
Olympiacos CFP4.

Group D
Celtic FC1.
AC Milan2.
SL Benfica3.
FC Shakhtar Donetsk4.

  Matchday One - Tuesday 18 Sep 2007

Olympique de Marseille Besiktas JK-

FC Porto Liverpool FC-

Chelsea FC Rosenborg BK-

FC Schalke 04 Valencia CF-

Real Madrid CF Werder Bremen-

Olympiacos CFP S.S. Lazio-

AC Milan SL Benfica-

FC Shakhtar Donetsk Celtic FC-

  Matchday Three - Wednesday 24 Oct 2007

Besiktas JK Liverpool FC-

Olympique de Marseille FC Porto-

Rosenborg BK Valencia CF-

Chelsea FC FC Schalke 04-

Werder Bremen S.S. Lazio-

Real Madrid CF Olympiacos CFP-

SL Benfica Celtic FC-

AC Milan FC Shakhtar Donetsk-

  Matchday Five - Wednesday 28 Nov 2007

Besiktas JK Olympique de Marseille-

Liverpool FC FC Porto-

Rosenborg BK Chelsea FC-

Valencia CF FC Schalke 04-

Werder Bremen Real Madrid CF-

S.S. Lazio Olympiacos CFP-

SL Benfica AC Milan-

Celtic FC FC Shakhtar Donetsk-

  Matchday Two - Wednesday 3 Oct 2007

Liverpool FC Olympique de Marseille-

Besiktas JK FC Porto-

Valencia CF Chelsea FC-

Rosenborg BK FC Schalke 04-

S.S. Lazio Real Madrid CF-

Werder Bremen Olympiacos CFP-

Celtic FC AC Milan-

SL Benfica FC Shakhtar Donetsk-

  Matchday Four - Tuesday 6 Nov 2007

Liverpool FC Besiktas JK-

FC Porto Olympique de Marseille-

Valencia CF Rosenborg BK-

FC Schalke 04 Chelsea FC-

S.S. Lazio Werder Bremen-

Olympiacos CFP Real Madrid CF-

Celtic FC SL Benfica-

FC Shakhtar Donetsk AC Milan-

  Matchday Six - Tuesday 11 Dec 2007

Olympique de Marseille Liverpool FC-

FC Porto Besiktas JK-

Chelsea FC Valencia CF-

FC Schalke 04 Rosenborg BK-

Real Madrid CF S.S. Lazio-

Olympiacos CFP Werder Bremen-

* AC Milan Celtic FC-

* FC Shakhtar Donetsk SL Benfica-
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Result of the draw
Group Stage - Groups E, F, G, H

2007/08 UEFA Champions League
Group E

Olympique Lyonnais1.
Rangers FC2.
VfB Stuttgart3.
FC Barcelona4.

Group F
Manchester United FC1.
AS Roma2.
FC Dynamo Kyiv3.
Sporting Clube4.

Group G
FC Internazionale Milano1.
PSV Eindhoven2.
PFC CSKA Moskva3.
Fenerbahçe SK4.

Group H
FC Steaua Bucuresti1.
Arsenal FC2.
Sevilla / AEK Athens3.
SK Slavia Praha4.

  Matchday One - Wednesday 19 Sep 2007

Rangers FC VfB Stuttgart-

FC Barcelona Olympique Lyonnais-

AS Roma FC Dynamo Kyiv-

Sporting Clube Manchester United FC-

PSV Eindhoven PFC CSKA Moskva-

Fenerbahçe SK FC Internazionale Milano-

Arsenal FC Sevilla / AEK Athens-

SK Slavia Praha FC Steaua Bucuresti-

  Matchday Three - Tuesday 23 Oct 2007

VfB Stuttgart Olympique Lyonnais-

Rangers FC FC Barcelona-

FC Dynamo Kyiv Manchester United FC-

AS Roma Sporting Clube-

PFC CSKA Moskva FC Internazionale Milano-

PSV Eindhoven Fenerbahçe SK-

Sevilla / AEK Athens FC Steaua Bucuresti-

Arsenal FC SK Slavia Praha-

  Matchday Five - Tuesday 27 Nov 2007

VfB Stuttgart Rangers FC-

Olympique Lyonnais FC Barcelona-

FC Dynamo Kyiv AS Roma-

Manchester United FC Sporting Clube-

PFC CSKA Moskva PSV Eindhoven-

FC Internazionale Milano Fenerbahçe SK-

Sevilla / AEK Athens Arsenal FC-

FC Steaua Bucuresti SK Slavia Praha-

  Matchday Two - Tuesday 2 Oct 2007

Olympique Lyonnais Rangers FC-

VfB Stuttgart FC Barcelona-

Manchester United FC AS Roma-

FC Dynamo Kyiv Sporting Clube-

FC Internazionale Milano PSV Eindhoven-

PFC CSKA Moskva Fenerbahçe SK-

FC Steaua Bucuresti Arsenal FC-

Sevilla / AEK Athens SK Slavia Praha-

  Matchday Four - Wednesday 7 Nov 2007

Olympique Lyonnais VfB Stuttgart-

FC Barcelona Rangers FC-

Manchester United FC FC Dynamo Kyiv-

Sporting Clube AS Roma-

FC Internazionale Milano PFC CSKA Moskva-

Fenerbahçe SK PSV Eindhoven-

FC Steaua Bucuresti Sevilla / AEK Athens-

SK Slavia Praha Arsenal FC-

  Matchday Six - Wednesday 12 Dec 2007

Rangers FC Olympique Lyonnais-

FC Barcelona VfB Stuttgart-

AS Roma Manchester United FC-

Sporting Clube FC Dynamo Kyiv-

PSV Eindhoven FC Internazionale Milano-

Fenerbahçe SK PFC CSKA Moskva-

Arsenal FC FC Steaua Bucuresti-

SK Slavia Praha Sevilla / AEK Athens-
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